Massachusetts Water Pollution Abatement Trust
Borrower Principal Balances Outstanding for SRF Loans

Loans as of
Borrower June 30, 2010
Abington 2,211,631
Acton 19,726,549
Acushnet 3,938,038
Adams 2,382,642
Adams Fire District 2,355,584
Agawam 2,271,009
Amesbury 9,669,612
Ambherst 52,575
Andover 4,693,402
Aquarion Water Company of Massachusetts 2,529,831
Ashburnham 5,019,072
Ashfield Water District 375,000
Ashland 6,932,948
Athol 7,901,622
Attleboro 38,803,775
Auburn 330,845
Auburn Water District 2,147,388
Avon 1,416,655
Ayer 190,451
Barnstable County 2,700,000
Barnstable 16,625,091
Barre 88,505
Belchertown 11,581,233
Bellingham 544,591
Belmont 31,625
Berlin 102,286
Bernardston 55,083
Beverly 544,832
Billerica 23,523,970
Blackstone 41,850
Boston 7,575,000
Bourne 739,204
Boxford 127,458
Boylston 87,015
Brewster 251,825
Bridgewater 973,843
Brockton 95,148,549
Brockton Sewer Enterprise System 1,481,464
Brookfield 79,000
Buckland 456,200
Burlington 7,104,259
Boston Water Sewer Commision 10,883,260
Cambridge 5,597,663
Canton -
Carver 77,703
Centerville/Osterville Fire District -
Charlton 11,861,875
Chatham 205,180
Chelmsford 35,437,397



Chelmsford Water District
Chelsea

Cherry Valley Water District
Chesterfield

Chicopee

Clarksburg

Clinton

Cohasset

Colrain

Concord

Conway

Charles River Pollution Control District

Danvers

Dartmouth

Dedham

Deerfield Fire District
Dennis

Dennis Water District
Dighton

Dighton Rehoboth Regional School District

Dighton Water District
Douglas

Dover

Dracut

Dracut Water Supply District
Dudley

Duxbury

Eastham
Easthampton
Easton

East Bridgewater
East Longmeadow
Erving

Essex

Everett

Fairhaven

Fall River
Falmouth
Fitchburg
Foxborough
Framingham
Franklin

Gardner
Georgetown

Gill

Gloucester
Greater Lawrence Sewer District
Grafton

Granby

Great Barrington
Greenfield

Groton
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4,117,368
886,190
354,576

41,941,303
219,300
8,988,162
14,410,172
34,856
13,749,887
22,161

7,885,377
320,847

19,587,602

1,838,103

1,070,018
525,401

8,170,000

70,980

6,308,174

5,210,063
114,200

9,447,688
586,050
435,971

3,494,617
619,975

5,032,545
179,293

12,438,271
555,857
4,311,125
19,210,115
324,874
332,259
145,141,329
20,164,651
39,082,383
5,584,117
11,921,794

4,568,405

8,355,965

1,639,079

22,865
35,224,302
18,507,973

42,030

273,246
195,000
4,559,651
5,015,671
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Hadley

Halifax

Hanover

Hanson

Hardwick

Harwich

Hatfield

Haverhill

Hillcrest Sewer Distict
Hingham

Hinsdale

Holbrook

Holden

Holland

Holliston

Holyoke

Hopedale

Hopkinton

Hubbardston

Hudson

Hull

Hoosac Water Quality District
Ipswich

Kingston

Lakeville

Lancaster

Lanesborough Village Fire & Water District
Lawrence

Lee

Leicester

Leicester Water Supply District
Lenox

Leominster

Lexington

Lincoln

Littleton

Longmeadow

Lowell

Ludlow

Lunenberg Water District
Lunenburg

Lynn Water and Sewer Commission
Lynnfield

Manchester

Mansfield

Marion

Marlborough

Marshfield

Mashpee

Mattapoisett
Mattapoisett River Valley Water District
Maynard

4,726,895
274,200
230,205
1,039,560
16,656
208,003
697,200
23,395,043
2,504,833
2,133,730
2,170,000
8,639,564
10,809,933
100,000
158,886
16,655,180
1,041,359
5,634,770
7,337
16,740,795
4,533,547
6,692,364
930,200
31,631,135
259,041
104,331
2,331,898
33,843,843
18,403,044
256,867
327,796
1,285,535
6,158,707
25,232
2,853,915
192,963
3,445,081
59,969,795
885,386
1,455,063
7,593,657
61,075,225
90,876
3,520,727
17,688,237

17,752,099

1,329,138

8,788,930

1,026,554

7,132,702

13,340,469

3,838,404
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Massachusetts Development Finance Agency 12,230,458
Medfield 1,297,702
Medway 112,167
Melrose 3,385,231
Mendon 77,703
Merrimac 167,703
Methuen 24,467,869
Middleborough 1,147,025
Middleton 86,586
Millbury 25,034,192
Millville 407,526
Milton 433,300
Monson 1,456,694
Montague 3,299,283
Monterey 49,425
Massachusetts Water Resources Authority 1,055,425,362
North Adams 1,629,576
North Andover 9,556,348
Nantucket 57,672,358
Natick 4,634,786
North Attleboro 10,945,216
North Brookfield 3,180,000
Needham 1,387,551
New Bedford 130,038,342
Newbury 9,454,547
Newburyport 11,786,299
Newton 9,835,066
Norfolk 588,980
Northampton 23,872,201
Northborough 704,346
Northbridge 5,851,389
Norton 2,565,723
Norwell 339,397
Norwood 640,000
North Raynham Water District 4,131,072
North Reading 620,319
North Sagamore Water District 1,725,458
Oak Bluffs 12,563,790
Orange 154,819
Orleans 80,000
Palmer 4,101,405
Paxton 84,522
Pembroke 644,326
Pepperell 3,825,296
Phillipston 84,508
Pittsfield -
Plainville 908,555
Plymouth 28,124,421
Plympton 35,481
Provincetown 19,556,498
Quincy 6,820,673
Randolph 5,980,061
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Raynham

Reading

Revere

Richmond

Rockland

Rockport

Rowley

Royalston

Russell

Rutland

Salem

Salisbury

Sandwich

Saugus

Scituate

South Deerfield Water Supply District
Seekonk

Seekonk Water District
South Essex Sewerage District
South Grafton Water District
South Hadley

South Hadley Fire District #1
Sharon

Shirley

Shrewsbury
Shutesbury

Somerset
Southampton
Southborough
Southbridge

Southwick

Spencer

Springfield

Sterling

Stockbridge

Stoughton

Sturbridge

Sunderland

Sutton

Swampscott

Swansea

Swansea Water District

Springfield Water & Sewer Commission

Taunton
Templeton
Tewksbury
Tisbury
Townsend
Truro
Tyngsborough

Upper Blackstone Water Pollution Abatement District

Upton

10,567,548
12,793
689,831
2,607,967
678,465
45,940
149,075
34,635
989,002
34,987
2,041,102
1,156,144
256,748
5,389,293
16,893,638
2,445,000
1,859,085
4,458,487
75,931,259
6,390,630
889,810
216,951
9,657,147
512,300
200,736
6,883,160
1,962,937
629,575
12,760,772
35,062
411,700
1,872,138
1,060,318
4,706,659
2,264,446
3,340,812
51,090
6,500,065
4,150,486
275,183
14,549,226
34,246,611
43,242,415
6,780,740
8,185,266
5,689,114
1,842,230
114,200
2,332,576
112,521,441
2,503,700
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Wakefield
Walpole

Waltham

Ware

Wareham

Warren Water District
Wayland

West Boylston
West Boylston Water District
West Bridgewater
Webster
Wellfleet
Westborough
Westfield
Westford
Westminster
Westwood
Weymouth

West Groton Water Sewer District
Whitman
Wilbraham
Wilmington
Winchendon
Winchester
Windbrook Acres
West Newbury
West Stockbridge
Woburn
Worcester
Wrentham
Yarmouth

Total

Clean Water Program
Drinking Water Program

1,930,362
8,599,727
3,041,875
452,700
25,235,041
215,921
592,612
7,576,165
1,158,420
577,814
6,146,772
823,152
1,567,097
17,280,543
9,782,734
214,926
1,565,287
19,916,079
1,297,835
5,169,718
3,664,078
305,290
12,004,680
36,057
298,003
274,571
520,000
4,095,988
819,243
3,037,231
7,983,610

3,328,318,926

2,630,061,030
698,257,896



